

Friends of Moonee Ponds Creek Inc

PO Box 1092, MOONEE PONDS, Victoria, 3039 www.mooneepondscreek.org.au friends@mooneepondscreek.org.au

A0020337R ABN 92 871 466 322

To ensure the preservation, restoration, environment protection and ecologically sensitive development and maintenance of the Moonee Ponds Creek and adjoining catchment areas.

MEMBERSHIP & RENEWAL FORM

Benefits of belonging to Friends of Moonee Ponds Creek

- Helping a local Community Organisation
- Notification of Friends of Moonee Ponds Creek meetings and activities
- Notification of Community Events along the Moonee Ponds Creek Corridor
- Receive email copy of Ponderings newsletter

Annual Membership Fee \$20.00 including GST

Please pay electronically to: Friends of Moonee Ponds Creek, BSB 633-000, Account Number 146014808, including your Name as Reference <u>AND</u> email a copy of this completed membership form to <u>friends@mooneepondscreek.org.au</u>, or post this form to Friends of Moonee Ponds Creek, PO Box 1092, Moonee Ponds VIC 3039.

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

Name	
Address	
Suburb	
Postcode	
Phone	
Email Address	
Please indicate here that Membership Fee has been paid electronically:	